

Ex. No. 14/25

JITENDER YADAV Vs. PAWAN KR. SHARMA.

16.01.2025

Execution petition filed by the DH. It be checked and registered.

Pr. Sh. Karanjeet, Ld. Counsel for the DH

Ld. Counsel for DH seeks time to file relevant documents.

At request, put up for further proceedings on **12.02.2025**.

(Shail Jain)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
East District, KKD Courts, Delhi.
16.01.2025 (mk)