

EX 14/25

JITENDER YADAV Vs. PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

28.03.2025

Pr. Sh. Karanjeet Kumar, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Sh. Kailash Kumar Sharna, Ld. Counsel for JD.

Put up with connected case i.e. MISC No. 09/25 titled

“Pawan Kumar Sharma vs. Jitender Yadav, on **16.05.2025**.”

(Shail Jain)

Principal District & Sessions Judge,  
East District, KKD Courts, Delhi.

28.03.2025 (mk)