

EX 14/25

DLET01-000253-2025

JITENDER YADAV Vs. PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

16.05.2025

Pr. Sh. Karanjeet Kumar & Sh. Agardeep Goel, Ld.

Advocates for DH.

JD with Sh. Kailash Sharma, Advocate.

Put up for consideration on **03.07.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar)
Principal District Judge,
East District, KKD Courts, Delhi/16.05.2025