

EX14/25

JITENDER YADAV Vs. PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

31.07.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer has been elevated to Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Pr. Sh. Ishan Shukla, Advocate, Proxy Counsel for Sh. Karanjit,
Ld. Counsel for DH.
JD in person.

Warrant of attachment received back un-executed.

Put up the matter for consideration on 04.09.2025.

(Reader)
31.07.2025